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Meeting Location Meeting Dates, 
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Animal Ambassadors Angelica.Jimenez@nisd.net Heather.Garza@nisd.net, 
Deidra.Moitzheim@nisd.net, 
Alicia.Olivas@nisd.net

9/17/2025 G222 Every Tuesday 4-4:45pm Animal Ambassadors Promotes 
Leadership, Animal caretaking, Social 
emotional learning, and a sense of 
community. We will have our Parent 
meeting on September 10th at 5:30 pm 
in the Cafeteria to give parents and 
students information on the club and 
pass out applications.

6,7,8

Art Club andrew.fothergill@nisd.net Jacqueline.Ekeanu@nisd.net & 
Terry.Barnes@nisd.net

8/27/2025 G111 & G112 Every Wednesday 4:00-5:00 Fellowship, Camaraderie and time to 
creatively express yourself.

6,7,8

Aviation Club jason.zurovec@nisd.net 8/20/2025 E105 Every Wednesday 4-4:30 Students will explore the core 
principles of flight, different aviation 
career pathways, and foster students 
passion for aviation.

6,7,8

Christian Girls of Grace 
Club

cynthiav.rodriguez@nisd.net Carmen.Shulmeier@nisd.net 9/3/2025 B116 The first and third 
Wednesday of 

every month

7:55-8:25 Christian Girls of Grace Club,( C.G.G.C) 
is a place young girls can come and be 
with like minded young ladies. Our 
program wants to build up girls of 
integrity through service to our school 
community and the community around 
us.

6,7,8

Creative Minds (Creative 
Writing)

connie.sandlin@nisd.net 9/2/2025 G223 Every Tuesday 
beginning 

September 2nd

4:00-4:45 We will explore different types of 
creative writing with subject matter 
that you like to write about. We will rev-
up our imaginations with the goal of 
publishing a book of our work.

6,7,8

Destination Imagination mary.cedio@nisd.net Dominic.Ortega@nisd.net 10/14/2025 G126 & B106 2x per week, Days 
TBD

4-6:30 Creative and collaborative problem 
solving, ideation, innovation and 
creation. Students work throughout the 
year to solve a STEAM challenge and 
create technical device as well as a 
skit, set, props and costumes. Students 
also practice Instant Challenges. They 
compete as a team in a regional 
tournament. Winning teams may 
advance to the state and global levels 
of competition. This club requires 
parents to attend an informational 
meeting and sign up, dues and 
participation in fundraising for 
advanced tournament costs.

6,7,8

Ensemble Club elizabeth.roddy@nisd.net 8/18/2025 Orchestra Room Every Other 
Monday after 

school

4-5PM An opportunity for students to 
participate in extra performances and 
experience participating in small 
ensembles.

6,7,8

K-Pop Club brittany.lara@nisd.net 8/19/2025 Portable 2 Weekly on 
Tuesdays

4-4:30 We will be listening to Korean pop 
music and becoming more familiar 
with the KPop culture.

6,7,8

Lego Club Andrea.king@nisd.net 9/4/2025 G224 Every Thursday 
after school

3:55-4:30 Let's have fun creating and building! 6,7,8
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National Junior Honor 
Society

mary.cedio@nisd.net Melinda.Adams@nisd.net, 
Deborah.Campion@nisd.net, 
Elizabeth.Howlett@nisd.net

10/14/2025 TBA - Small 
Gym/Library

4 meetings per 
year.

7:55 AM-8:25AM 
/ 4:00 PM- 4:

30PM

The objective of NJHS is to build 
leadership, service, scholarship and 
character. Members are selected 
through application. Invitations to 
apply are sent out in the spring, based 
on GPA and conduct. Members must 
be formally inducted. To maintain 
membership students must earn 10 
hours of community service, pay dues, 
attend meetings and maintain a GPA of 
at least 92 and show exemplary 
conduct.

7&8

Promise Keepers Young 
Men in Christ

jeffrey.hines@nisd.net 8/13/2025 G215 Every other 
Wednesday

8:00 AM We want to built integrity through 
service to our community. We will meet 
regularly and have a Bible devotional.

Boys in all 
grades

Puzzle Club elizabeth.howlett@nisd.net 8/27/2025 Room G225 Every week on 
Wednesdays and 

Fridays

8-8:25am Students will spend time working 
together to assemble various jigsaw 
puzzles.

6,7,8

Red Cross, Jr. patriciamarie.delgado@nisd.
net

8/20/2025 B 112 Two weeks 
depending on 
school/district 

schedule

8-8:30 am Emergency protocol and preparedness. 6,7,8

Student 2 Student (S2S) sara-a.brown@nisd.net Brigitte.Rauschuber@nisd.net, 
Nicole.Saucedo@nisd.net, 
Maria.Figueroa@nisd.net

9/17/2025 Library Wednesday once a 
month

8-8:25 AM We help welcome all new students to 
Briscoe by giving them tours on their 
first day and being their first friend. 
Every meeting we have social times to 
meet new people and make new 
friends. All are welcome!

6,7,8

The Nexus Collective morgan.ramos@nisd.net 9/2/2025 G234 Every Tuesday 
after school

4PM - 4:30PM Do you like games? Magic? Friendly 
competition? Then try out the world of 
'Magic The Gathering'. Build card decks 
with cool characters and abilities, and 
have fun playing while learning math, 
strategy, and problem solving.

6,7,8


